
Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Online / Offline Teaching Schedule  

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)                                            Duration: - 1st to 31st July 2021                                    

Theory (Online) 

Date Day Time PH Topic Teaching 

Faculty 

1/7/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30  1.32 Pharmacotherapy of cough (Integrated 

Teaching)  

Dr. Savitri  

3/7/2021 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.34 Antiemetic (Integrated Teaching) Dr. Savitri 

3/7/2021 Sat  10.30-11.30 2.7 AETCOM Dr. Santosh /  

Dr. Deepanjana 

/Dr. Sudhanshu 

5/7/2021 Mon  11.30-12.30 1.34 Brachial Asthma – I  Dr. Ipseeta 

6/7/2021 Tue 10.30-11.30 1.34 Brachial Asthma – II Dr. Ipseeta 

8/7/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 1.34 Antidiarrheal  (Integrated Teaching) Dr. Pradeep  

10/7/2021 Sat  8.30-9.30 1.34 Drug for constipation  Dr. Prakash 

12/7/2021 Mon 11.30-12.30 1.36 Insulin (Integrated Teaching) Dr. Prakash 

13/7/2021 Tue 10.30-11.30 1.36 Oral Hypoglycemic Agents  Dr. Prakash 

15/7/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 1.36 Drugs affecting Ca++ Metabolism Dr. Sudhanshu 

17/7/2021 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.37 Introduction to endocrine  Dr. Deepanjana 

19/7/2021 Mon  11.30-12.30 1.37 Estrogen & Antagonist   Dr. Ipseeta  

20/7/2021 Tue  10.30-11.30 1.37 Progesterone & Antagonist Dr. Santosh  

22/7/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 1.37 Oral contraceptive pills Dr. Ipseeta 

24/7/2021 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.40 Androgens & Erectile dysfunction  Dr. Prakash 

24/7/2021 Sat  10.30-11.30 1.36 Corticosteroids – I   Dr. Santosh 

26/7/2021 Mon  11.30-12.30 1.38 Corticosteroids – II  Dr. Santosh 

27/7/2021 Tue  10.30-11.30 1.38 Drugs acting on uterus  Dr. Deepanjana 

29/7/2021 Thu  11.30-12.30 1.41 Thyroid &antithyroid – I  Dr. Ipseeta  

31/7/2021 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.36 Thyroid &antithyroid – II Dr. Ipseeta 

31/7/2021 Sat  10.30-11.30 2.7 AETCOM Dr. Santosh /  

Dr. Deepanjana 

/Dr. Sudhanshu 

 

Practical (Monday and Wednesday Offline)  

 

Date  Day  Time  PH 

No 

Topic  Teaching 

Faculty 

5/7/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30  4.2 CAL – I (Batch – A) Dr. Deepanjana  

7/7/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 4.2 CAL – I (Batch – B) Dr. Deepanjana 

12/7/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30 4.2 CAL – II (Batch – A) Dr. Savitri 

14/7/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 4.2 CAL – II (Batch – B) Dr. Savitri  

19/7/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30 3.4 ADR reporting system form (Batch – 

A) 

Dr. Deepanjana  

21/7/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 3.4 ADR reporting system form (Batch –

B) 

Dr. Deepanjana 

26/7/2021 Mon  3.30 – 4.30 4.2 CAL – III  (Batch – A) Dr. Sudhanshu 

28/7/2021 Wed  2.30 – 3.30 4.2 CAL – III  (Batch – B) Dr. Sudhanshu 



 

 


